

Phone

Making a difference...one child at a time.

Email

THE HARRIET WARE SOCIETY BEQUEST INTENTION LETTER

It is my (our) pleasure to inf beneficiary of an estate gift	form you that I (we) have named Children's Fri	iend and Service in Providence as a
This gift will take the form on the form of the form o	of RUST, LIFE INSURANCE POLICY, IRA OR RETIRE!	MENT PLAN, BANK/INVESTMENT
Understanding that this gift intention may be changed at any time, I (we) will inform you should I (we) change my (our) intent toward Children's Friend, or should the dollar value or percentage of my (our) estate's potential donation significantly increase or decrease.		
Investing in the future of Ch help future generations of o	nildren's Friend gives me (us) great satisfaction children and their families.	in knowing that my (our) gift will
Print Name	Signature	Date
Print Name	Signature	Date
Address		
City	State	Zip

Thank you for sharing this information to ensure that, when the time comes, Children's Friend understands and can abide by your bequest intentions. Your plans will remain confidential.

Please return to:

Office of Planned Giving
Harriet Ware Society
Children's Friend 153 Summer Street
Providence, RI 02903
Attn: Sara Masri

As with any decision involving your assets, we urge you to seek the advice of your professional counsel when considering a gift to Children's Friend.